

**HANGAR TAXILANE IMPROVEMENTS
HAROLD DAVIDSON FIELD
VERMILLION, SOUTH DAKOTA
AIP #3-46-0056-014-2020
A-7147
BID TABULATION
5/28/2020**

Base Bid					Webster Scale, Inc. Webster, SD		VanderPol Dragline, Inc. Mitchell, SD		Double H Paving, Inc. Tea, SD	
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	C-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$79,000.00	\$79,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
2	S-100	Construction Safety Phasing Plan	1	L.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,658.00	\$21,658.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00
3	P-152	Unclassified Excavation	13,548	CuYd	\$5.00	\$67,740.00	\$7.10	\$96,190.80	\$7.75	\$104,997.00
4	P-152	Disposal of Excess Material	5,130	CuYd	\$2.00	\$10,260.00	\$2.70	\$13,851.00	\$5.35	\$27,445.50
5	P-154	Subbase Course (Recycled)	1,717	CuYd	\$12.00	\$20,604.00	\$18.00	\$30,906.00	\$20.00	\$34,340.00
6	P-208 (MOD)	Aggregate Base Course	1,717	CuYd	\$42.00	\$72,114.00	\$47.00	\$80,699.00	\$64.00	\$109,888.00
7	P-403	Asphalt Base/Surface Course	2,653.0	Ton	\$120.00	\$318,360.00	\$111.00	\$294,483.00	\$120.00	\$318,360.00
8	P-602	Emulsified Asphalt Prime Coat	14.0	Ton	\$1,100.00	\$15,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$15,400.00	\$970.00	\$13,580.00
9	P-603	Emulsified Asphalt Tack Coat	5.0	Ton	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00
10	P-610	6" Cement Concrete Valley Gutter	334	SqYd	\$145.00	\$48,430.00	\$105.00	\$35,070.00	\$92.00	\$30,728.00
11	P-620	Runway & Taxiway Painting	1	L.S.	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00	\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00
12	D-701	15" RCP (Class III)	350	Ft	\$50.00	\$17,500.00	\$36.70	\$12,845.00	\$55.00	\$19,250.00
13	D-701	15" RCP (Class III) Flared End	1	Each	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$840.00	\$840.00	\$615.00	\$615.00
14	D-751	2' x 3' Storm Sewer Inlet w/Type E Frame and Grate	1	Each	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,720.00	\$5,720.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
15	D-751	2' x 3 Storm Sewer Inlet w/Type E Frame and Grate and 10' x 10 Concrete Apron	1	Each	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,840.00	\$5,840.00	\$5,150.00	\$5,150.00
16	T-901	Seeding and Fertilizing	3.0	Acre	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,525.00	\$4,575.00
17	T-905	Topsoiling	2,408	CuYd	\$5.00	\$12,040.00	\$6.00	\$14,448.00	\$7.90	\$19,023.20
18	T-908	Mulching	13,560	SqYd	\$0.66	\$8,949.60	\$0.50	\$6,780.00	\$0.45	\$6,102.00
19	TL-100	Field Laboratory	1	Each	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
20	SP-1	Full Depth Reclamation (2" Nominal Depth)	1,694	SqYd	\$5.00	\$8,470.00	\$4.40	\$7,453.60	\$6.50	\$11,011.00
21	SP-1	Full Depth Reclamation (7" Nominal Depth)	9,077	SqYd	\$3.00	\$27,231.00	\$4.40	\$39,938.80	\$2.55	\$23,146.35
22	SP-3	Geotextile Separator Fabric	10,620	SqYd	\$2.00	\$21,240.00	\$1.90	\$20,178.00	\$1.40	\$14,868.00

HANGAR TAXILANE IMPROVEMENTS
HAROLD DAVIDSON FIELD
VERMILLION, SOUTH DAKOTA
AIP #3-46-0056-014-2020
A-7147
BID TABULATION
5/28/2020

Base Bid					Webster Scale, Inc.		VanderPol Dragline, Inc.		Double H Paving, Inc.	
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Webster, SD		Mitchell, SD		Tea, SD	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
23	Plans	Remove and Salvage Reflective Taxiway Markers	14	Each	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$20.00	\$280.00	\$79.00	\$1,106.00
24	Plans	Hot Pour Joint Sealant	1,012	Ft	\$4.00	\$4,048.00	\$7.00	\$7,084.00	\$4.75	\$4,807.00
25	Plans	Reflective Taxiway Markers	26	Each	\$300.00	\$7,800.00	\$175.00	\$4,550.00	\$270.00	\$7,020.00
26	Plans	Relocate Electrical Manholes	1	L.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
27	Plans	Inlet/Culvert Protection	2	Each	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$95.00	\$190.00
Total Base Bid					\$824,886.60		\$826,765.20		\$1,048,452.05	

**HANGAR TAXILANE IMPROVEMENTS
HAROLD DAVIDSON FIELD
VERMILLION, SOUTH DAKOTA
AIP #3-46-0056-014-2020
A-7147
BID TABULATION
5/28/2020**

Base Bid					Knife River Midwest, LLC. Sioux City, IA	
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1	C-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$163,000.00	\$163,000.00
2	S-100	Construction Safety Phasing Plan	1	L.S.	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
3	P-152	Unclassified Excavation	13,548	CuYd	\$8.00	\$108,384.00
4	P-152	Disposal of Excess Material	5,130	CuYd	\$3.05	\$15,646.50
5	P-154	Subbase Course (Recycled)	1,717	CuYd	\$20.50	\$35,198.50
6	P-208 (MOD)	Aggregate Base Course	1,717	CuYd	\$53.00	\$91,001.00
7	P-403	Asphalt Base/Surface Course	2,653.0	Ton	\$152.50	\$404,582.50
8	P-602	Emulsified Asphalt Prime Coat	14.0	Ton	\$830.00	\$11,620.00
9	P-603	Emulsified Asphalt Tack Coat	5.0	Ton	\$820.00	\$4,100.00
10	P-610	6" Cement Concrete Valley Gutter	334	SqYd	\$140.00	\$46,760.00
11	P-620	Runway & Taxiway Painting	1	L.S.	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
12	D-701	15" RCP (Class III)	350	Ft	\$42.00	\$14,700.00
13	D-701	15" RCP (Class III) Flared End	1	Each	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14	D-751	2' x 3' Storm Sewer Inlet w/Type E Frame and Grate	1	Each	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
15	D-751	2' x 3' Storm Sewer Inlet w/Type E Frame and Grate and 10' x 10 Concrete Apron	1	Each	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00
16	T-901	Seeding and Fertilizing	3.0	Acre	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
17	T-905	Topsoiling	2,408	CuYd	\$6.75	\$16,254.00
18	T-908	Mulching	13,560	SqYd	\$0.70	\$9,492.00
19	TL-100	Field Laboratory	1	Each	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
20	SP-1	Full Depth Reclamation (2" Nominal Depth)	1,694	SqYd	\$9.00	\$15,246.00
21	SP-1	Full Depth Reclamation (7" Nominal Depth)	9,077	SqYd	\$5.50	\$49,923.50
22	SP-3	Geotextile Separator Fabric	10,620	SqYd	\$2.20	\$23,364.00

HANGAR TAXILANE IMPROVEMENTS
HAROLD DAVIDSON FIELD
VERMILLION, SOUTH DAKOTA
AIP #3-46-0056-014-2020
A-7147
BID TABULATION
5/28/2020

Base Bid					Knife River Midwest, LLC. Sioux City, IA	
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
23	Plans	Remove and Salvage Reflective Taxiway Markers	14	Each	\$80.00	\$1,120.00
24	Plans	Hot Pour Joint Sealant	1,012	Ft	\$4.00	\$4,048.00
25	Plans	Reflective Taxiway Markers	26	Each	\$270.00	\$7,020.00
26	Plans	Relocate Electrical Manholes	1	L.S.	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
27	Plans	Inlet/Culvert Protection	2	Each	\$140.00	\$280.00
Total Base Bid					\$1,081,440.00	

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:

PROJECT ENGINEER: Michael A. Schmit DATE: 5-28-2020